Jepartment : State Universities and Colleges {SUCs)

Agency
Jperating Unit
Drganization Code {UACS) :

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017

FAR No. ¢

. Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
Unpaid Utilizations
10-15) = (17+18;
Parti uACS Adjustments ( )= )
articulars CODE | Approved Budgeted (Additions, | Adjusted Budgeted
Revenue Reductions, Revenue Y5t Quarter 200 GQuarter 2¢d Quarter 4th Quacter 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3 Quarter 4th Quarter Unutilized Budget Oue and Not Yet Due
Realignment) Oemandable | and
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Aceounts Payable | Demandable
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Oec. 31
= -
1 2 3 4 5={34(-4] 3 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 1" 12 13 14 15 ““41’2”3‘1 162(5-10) 17 .
-ncy Approved Budget
114,138,891.63 114,138,891.63 | 21,200,242.42 - 21,290,242.42 | 16,632,446.32 - 16,632,446.32 |  92,848,649.21 |  4,657,796.10
PS 3 700,000 00 3,700,000 00 1,005,256 31 1.005.256 31 858.838 61 855,838 61 2,694,743 69
MOOE 79.938,891 63 79.938.891.63 | 20,264 986 11 20,284,986 11 | 15,773,607 71 15773807 71| 59,653,905.52
< 30.500.000 00 30,500,000 60 - - - - 30.500.000 0O
3RAND TOTAL 114,138,891.63 114,138,891.63 | 21,290,242.42 - 21,290,242.42 | 16,632,446.32 16,632,446.32 |  92,848,649.21 |  4,657,796.10
PSS 3.700.000 00 3.700.000.00 1,005,256 31 1.005.256 31 858,838 61 858,838 61 2,694,743.69
MOOE 79.938.891 63 79,936,891 63 | 20,284,986 11 20,284,986 11 | 15.773,607 71 15773607 71| 59.653.905 52
co 30.500.000 00 30,500.000.00 - . - 30.500 000 00
Certified Correct Certified Correct. Recommending Approval Approved By//,A_“,
/’
.

DA cVGARCIA,MPA
~umlg Budget Officer
Date:

Chief Accountant
Date:

]@ )fj[({;ﬁaﬁ%? ﬁ ﬂ,//u

.~ IMELDA F. NAVIGAI

R,OCE—QMPA

lé/':lb/

Date;

. BERNARD R. RAMIREZ
College President

L SWINISSION ON AUDIT

OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR

PHILSCA, VAB PASAY CITY

T

{
?
i

Page 1



